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Name
Odermatt
Jaegqqi
Schnyder
Ruoss
Gisler
Gisler
Schuler
Nadler
Schuler

. Keller

. Scherer
. Uhr

. Gatzi

. Dobler

. Ruoss

. Hegner
. Scherer
. Hegner
. Weideli
. Margelisch
. Scherer
. Schatti
. Weideli

Vorname
Urs
Bruno
Stephan
Roger
Josef
Sonja
Josef
Guido
Meinrad
Michael
Niclas
Maria
Andre
Thomas
Walter
Edi
Annika
Stefan
Phillip
Roger
Thomas
Erwin
Emil

JG
1966
1955
1958
1967
1965
1966
1954
1954
1951
1981
2008
1976
1966
1964
1952
1961
2010
1993
1998
1960
1971
1940
1933

S1
99
96
96
95
95
95
94
93
93
93
93
92
92
91
91
91
90
86
86
85
84
81
69

S2
96
94
94
93
91
88
93
91
85
83
82
83

89
89
88
79
85

84
79
80

94
94
90
90
86
92

84

86
85
83

82

80

S4

94

93
90

91

86

81

77

79

S5

93
92
87

90

82

80

76

Auszeichnung

KK
SP KK
SP KK
SP KK
SP KK
SP KK
SP KK
KK
SP KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
SP KK
SP KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
SP KK



